

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Monday, Jan. 22, 2024

Wildwood Crest to honor 'Champions of Wellness' at awards luncheon Feb. 3

WILDWOOD CREST – The Wildwood Crest Mayor's Wellness Campaign and Wildwood Crest Recreation Department will host the inaugural Mayor's Wellness Campaign Awards Luncheon on Saturday, Feb. 3, from 10:30 a.m. to noon at the Crest Arts Pavilion.

The event is being held to publicly recognize employees, residents, business owners and friends of Wildwood Crest of all ages who have demonstrated a notable commitment to healthy living. These community representatives will receive the honorary title of "Champion of Wellness."

A light lunch will be served following the announcements of awards.

The event is free and no pre-registration is necessary.

The Crest Arts Pavilion is located at 6301 Ocean Avenue.

For more information, call (609) 523-0202 or (609) 522-0221.